PROFESSOR

FULL-TIME TEACHING

FACULTY

BY RANK, SEX, AND RACE

FALL 2015
TABLE VIII -5

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

AMERICAN INDIAN OR ALASKAN NATIVE

Male
Female
Total

ASIAN
Male

Female
Total

0
0
0

28
6
34

BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN

Male
Female
Total

5
1
6

S oo

34

43

10
15
25

HAWAIIAN OR OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER

Male
Female
Total

HISPANIC
Male
Female
Total
WHITE
Male
Female
Total
TWO OR MORE RACES
Male
Female
Total
NON-RESIDENT ALIEN
Male

Female
Total

0
0
0

w

147
61
208

S oo

N

S oo

136
109
245

S oo

14
11
25

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

S oo

13
22

S oo

~N w

45
50
95

S oo

18
10
28

LECTURER

S oo

~

14
17

S oo

© 01w

67
114
181

[N

© ~w

TOTAL

S oo

70
30
100

27
43
70

S oo

16
15
31

395
334
729

[N

39
25
64



FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY
BY RANK, SEX, AND RACE

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

16
29
45

211

FALL 2015
TABLE VIII -5

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR PROFESSOR

UNKNOWN
Male 9 5
Female 4 4
Total 13 9
GRAND TOTAL 269 357

LECTURER

242

Note: The above data includes phased retirees; however, all deans, associate & assistant dean

have been excluded

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs

TOTAL

38
46
84

1079



