FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY RANK, SEX, AND RACE FALL 2015 TABLE VIII - 5

	PROFESSOR	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	LECTURER	TOTAL			
AMERICAN INDIAN OR ALASKAN NATIVE								
Male Female <i>Total</i>	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0			
ASIAN								
Male Female <i>Total</i>	28 6 34	34 9 43	6 8 14	2 7 9	70 30 100			
BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN								
Male Female <i>Total</i>	5 1 6	10 15 25	9 13 22	3 14 17	27 43 70			
HAWAIIAN OR OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER								
Male Female <i>Total</i>	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0			
HISPANIC								
Male Female <i>Total</i>	3 3 6	6 4 10	4 3 7	3 5 8	16 15 31			
WHITE								
Male Female <i>Total</i>	147 61 208	136 109 245	45 50 95	67 114 181	395 334 729			
TWO OR MORE RA	CES							
Male Female <i>Total</i>	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 1 1	0 1 1			
NON-RESIDENT ALIEN								
Male Female <i>Total</i>	2 0 2	14 11 25	18 10 28	5 4 9	39 25 64			

FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY RANK, SEX, AND RACE FALL 2015 TABLE VIII - 5

	PROFESSOR	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	LECTURER	TOTAL
UNKNOWN					
Male	9	5	16	8	38
Female	4	4	29	9	46
Total	13	9	45	17	84
GRAND TOTAL	269	357	211	242	1079

Note: The above data includes phased retirees; however, all deans, associate & assistant dean

have been excluded

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs